� ne typewritten page and, must 

se submitted by deadline. The 

ion will edit all organizational 

ews deemed by the editor not 

� f interest to the general student 

sod . 

KA E  
HERE IS THE annual 

treasurer's report: 39 kegs of 

beer in 2 months for a total of 

$975.00 (nine hundred and 

seventy-five dollars). So don't 

ask where your dues go, fellas. 

We would like to congratulate 

Anne Kemesis and Jim 

Cavanaugh for their 

appointments as sweethearts. 

Hey, Charlie, where's your 

car. Is Mark Babst really the 

best ping pong player? Is mean